
12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

ALP  4  0  0  1  0  5

APP  0  0  0  2  2  4

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  8  1  0  4  1  14

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,225  24,181  19,083  18,690  17,757  97,936

Fap  1  1  0  0  1  3

Fvp  0  3  2  2  1  8

Gre  32  43  27  30  23  155

I  67  89  126  151  160  593

Idf  14  8  33  23  16  94

Idp  587  473  584  596  579  2,819

IJP  0  1  1  2  1  5

Int  1,409  2,333  2,639  2,458  2,480  11,319

Lib  51  140  91  60  69  411

MOD  1  0  1  0  0  2

Npa  7,838  13,052  9,622  8,359  7,620  46,491

Npl  1  0  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  28  45  29  36  30  168

Rep  18,500  30,487  21,733  19,274  17,715  107,709

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  1  6  6  3  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  1  2  11

Unk  16  39  13  15  13  96

District Number

Party

1



12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Vet  5  12  7  13  11  48

Total  46,797  70,927  54,003  49,725  46,489  267,941

2



12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Chr  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  957  538  349  129  465  681  808  340

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

Idp  18  18  10  5  28  14  11  5

IJP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Int  63  53  36  21  93  78  93  17

Lib  8  4  4  0  1  7  4  1

Npa  624  282  165  78  268  467  488  208

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,102  632  388  245  888  1,219  1,067  323

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  3  2  1  0  1  1  1  1

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,782  1,533  959  478  1,746  2,470  2,474  898

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 505  292  328  530  313  247  40  73  35  191  165

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  13  9  19  18  7  3  3  0  4  11

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 60  32  36  110  21  27  1  5  2  12  13

 1  2  1  0  2  1  0  2  0  1  0

 301  181  121  282  175  149  16  36  17  113  127

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 804  538  453  992  518  421  49  88  33  271  246

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,678  1,060  951  1,936  1,051  855  109  207  87  594  564



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 149  40  25  45  48  621  7,914

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  5

 0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 4  4  1  0  2  4  215

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 12  1  5  3  7  63  864

 0  0  0  0  0  4  43

 65  23  22  30  35  294  4,567

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 164  70  79  93  90  906  11,679

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  17

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 394  138  132  172  182  1,894  25,344



12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

ALP  4  1  5

APP  4  0  4

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  8  6  14

Dem  50,971  46,965  97,936

Fap  2  1  3

Fvp  5  3  8

Gre  87  68  155

I  215  378  593

Idf  33  61  94

Idp  1,327  1,492  2,819

IJP  1  4  5

Int  4,964  6,355  11,319

Lib  222  189  411

MOD  1  1  2

Npa  25,335  21,156  46,491

Npl  2  0  2

NRS  0  1  1

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  84  84  168

Rep  60,484  47,225  107,709

SPA  3  2  5

Spf  9  9  18

Swp  6  5  11

Unk  63  33  96

District Number

Party
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Vet  25  23  48

Total  143,874  124,067  267,941
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  3  0  0  0  0  3

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,584  2,656  258  88  667  3,666  9,919

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  2  6  1  1  1  4  15

I  5  9  0  0  7  29  50

Idf  2  4  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  62  101  4  0  31  118  316

Int  141  224  17  3  87  433  905

Lib  10  13  0  0  4  10  37

Npa  890  1,257  107  69  353  1,462  4,138

NRS  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  3  10

Rep  1,995  2,872  343  133  762  3,060  9,165

Swp  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Unk  2  2  0  0  0  1  5

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,696  7,156  732  294  1,915  8,792  24,585

District Number

Party
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

ALP  0  1  0  0  4  0  5

APP  0  0  2  0  2  0  4

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  0  1  6  0  7  0  14

Dem  922  20,066  34,590  1,957  40,282  119  97,936

Fap  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Fvp  0  2  4  0  2  0  8

Gre  4  23  52  6  70  0  155

I  9  144  304  11  124  1  593

Idf  0  31  32  2  29  0  94

Idp  22  646  1,047  57  1,045  2  2,819

IJP  0  2  2  0  1  0  5

Int  74  2,757  4,636  254  3,593  5  11,319

Lib  7  76  141  10  176  1  411

MOD  0  0  0  1  1  0  2

Npa  435  9,811  15,109  963  20,133  40  46,491

Npl  0  0  1  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  1  32  62  5  68  0  168

Rep  1,100  22,770  34,232  1,666  47,859  82  107,709

SPA  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Spf  0  6  5  0  7  0  18

Swp  0  2  3  0  6  0  11

Unk  6  11  30  0  49  0  96

District Number

Party
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Vet  1  7  27  0  13  0  48

Total  2,581  56,393  90,294  4,932  113,490  251  267,941
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

ALP  1  3  1  5

APP  0  4  0  4

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  2  12  0  14

Dem  33,556  57,985  6,395  97,936

Fap  1  1  1  3

Fvp  3  5  0  8

Gre  51  94  10  155

I  282  291  20  593

Idf  40  52  2  94

Idp  1,053  1,607  159  2,819

IJP  4  1  0  5

Int  4,413  6,519  387  11,319

Lib  146  250  15  411

MOD  1  1  0  2

Npa  14,863  29,255  2,373  46,491

Npl  1  0  1  2

NRS  1  0  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  58  104  6  168

Rep  30,545  71,461  5,703  107,709

SPA  1  4  0  5

Spf  6  12  0  18

Swp  1  10  0  11

Unk  25  68  3  96

District Number

Party

9



12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Vet  17  30  1  48

Total  85,075  167,784  15,082  267,941
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  736  315  1,051

I  5  1  6

Idf  1  0  1

Idp  14  8  22

Int  81  19  100

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  336  151  487

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  725  360  1,085

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,910  857  2,767

District Number

Party

11



12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

ALP  4  0  0  1  0  5

App  0  0  0  2  2  4

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  8  1  0  4  1  14

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,225  24,181  19,083  18,690  17,757  97,936

Fap  1  1  0  0  1  3

Fvp  0  3  2  2  1  8

Gre  32  43  27  30  23  155

I  67  89  126  151  160  593

Idf  14  8  33  23  16  94

Idp  587  473  584  596  579  2,819

IJP  0  1  1  2  1  5

Int  1,409  2,333  2,639  2,458  2,480  11,319

Lib  51  140  91  60  69  411

MOD  1  0  1  0  0  2

Npa  7,838  13,052  9,622  8,359  7,620  46,491

Npl  1  0  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  28  45  29  36  30  168

Rep  18,500  30,487  21,733  19,274  17,715  107,709

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  1  6  6  3  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  1  2  11

Unk  16  39  13  15  13  96

District Number

Party

12



12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Vet  5  12  7  13  11  48

Total  46,797  70,927  54,003  49,725  46,489  267,941
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

ALP  3  1  1  5

APP  0  0  4  4

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  6  3  5  14

Cpf  7  6  1  14

Dem  14,257  48,581  35,098  97,936

Fap  0  1  2  3

Fvp  1  3  4  8

Gre  21  70  64  155

I  56  371  166  593

Idf  9  66  19  94

Idp  528  1,526  765  2,819

IJP  0  4  1  5

Int  1,267  6,637  3,415  11,319

Lib  52  191  168  411

MOD  1  1  0  2

Npa  6,527  22,106  17,858  46,491

Npl  0  1  1  2

NRS  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  30  91  47  168

Rep  14,929  50,534  42,246  107,709

SPA  1  3  1  5

Spf  2  7  9  18

Swp  4  5  2  11

Unk  12  34  50  96

District Number

Party
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12/29/2006 Kurt S. Browning

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:19 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Vet  5  24  19  48

Total  37,719  130,269  99,953  267,941
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